Japan Airlines Air ticket fares for Japan

Don't miss these

points!

Fuji/Travel

Combinable
with 3 One
World airlines!
JAL, AY, BA

2 checked Open jaws

permitted!

luggage
permitted!

*Fuel surchage and Airport taxes are already included.

discout fare

Booking via Helsinki via Paris via London Change Refund Bags Minimum
Classes stay
WL 52, Adult Child Adult Child Adult Child
_8/23-12/18 e ]
S 586 498 587 484 694 591
\Y 646 543 647 529 754 636
L 726 603 727 589 834 696 | Permitted Permitted 6 days
M 826 678 827 664 934 771 with with 2 pieces
K 1,673 | 1,313 | 1,674 1,299 | 1,781 1,406 fee fee
H 1,862 1,455 1,863 1,441 1,970 1,548
B 2,013 1,568 2,014 1,554 2,121 1,661
6/26-8/22,
12/19-12/31
S 686 573 687 559 794 666
Y 746 618 747 604 854 711
L 826 678 827 664 934 771 | Permitted Permitted 6 days
M 926 753 927 739 1,034 846 with with 2 pieces
K 1,773 1,388 1,774 1,374 1,881 1,481 fee fee
H 1,962 1,530 1,963 1,516 2,070 1,623
B 2,013 1,568 2,014 1,554 2,121 1,661
Premium Economy
E N/A 2110 | 1,626 | 2217 1,733 |
. 2-11 yrs : Charge 75 percent of the adult fare.
Child fare
Infant under 2 yrs without seat : Charge 10 percent of the adult fare.
Checked 2 pieces. Maximu weight 23kg per each.
Luggﬂe
Departure : Brussels
Departure ) o .
Via Helsinki, Paris(by TGV), London, Tokyo
Memanbetsu, Asahikawa, Kusiro, Obihiro, Hakodate, Aomori, Misawa, Akita, Yamagata, Komatsu,
Destinations Shirahama, Hiroshima, Izumo, Okayama, Takamatsu, Matuyama, Kochi, Tokushima, Yamaguchi-Ube,
Kitakyushu,Ooita,Nagasaki,Miyazaki,Kumamoto,Kagoshima,Amamiooshima,lshigaki,Miyakojima
Stop over Permitted at Helsinki/Paris/London or Tokyo. Charge EUR75,00.
- Validity of ticket : 12months
Validity . ) . ’
This fare is valid for the purchase until/before 31 Dec 2015.
P-urch.a S.e Within 72hrs after reservations are made.
time limit
Domestic

One World Japan Airpass

Notes

*This fare is combinable with 3 One World Airlines; Japan Airlines, Finnair and British airways.

*Please ask us for the Japan domestic connections.

*The actual prices depend on the availability. We offer the most valuable one for you.

*We charge you our service fee EUR40,00 per person.(For child fare 40euro, for infant fare 20euro.)

*In cace of change, we charge you EUR30,00 of the reissue service charge.

*In case of cancel/refund, we charge you EUR30,00 od the refund request service charge.

FUJITRAVELS.P.R.L

Chaussee d'Ixelles 146, B-1050, Brussels, Belgium
Tel: +32 (0)2 502 13 13, E-Mail: info@fujitravel.be

Web site: http://www.fujitravel.be/
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